
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 LEMMENS NATHAN / MASSART LILOU | C2 / A2 | R.R. Basecles / Buitenland 1 lemmens / massart

32 T15 Start: 17:00

T10 17 CORTIS MATHIS / PIROTTE DORIANE | C2 / C4 | Ans 17.30 sanglier / bonne 1 7,9,3 End: 19:21

17.00 16 SANGLIER NYCOLAS / BONNE LEANA | C2 / C4 | Moustier 4,-7,7,-10,14 T12

9 COLLARD HUGO / LAFFINEUR LILLY | C0 / B0 | Gembloux / Vedrinamur 2 collard / laffineur 18.00 11,8,6

24 T16

25 17.30 colson / dupont -8,9,5,-9,6 1

8 COLSON THIBAUT / DUPONT CELIA | B2 / B4 | Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud T8

5 VERTOMMEN THOMAS / DE MEYER KATHE | B6 / B0 | Meerdaal Leuven 3 vertommen / de meyer 18.30 9,-8,8,8

28 T17

T12 21 DERBAIX LIAM / PERRIN ZOE | C4 / D0 | Logis Auderghem 17.30 dekeyzer / labaere 2 -11,7,4,5

17.00 12 DEKEYZER MILAN / LABAERE MANOE | B6 / B6 | Zandvoorde 7,6,8 T14

T14 13 GEVERS DAG / MERMANS INTHE | C4 / B2 | Gierle 4 van damme / de pillecyn 18.00 6,4,7

17.00 20 VAN DAMME VIRGILE / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE | D0 / C2 | Rooigem-Gent T18 7,9,-6,-12,9

29 17.30 jasinski / vandenbulcke FF 1

4 JASINSKI MANOE / VANDENBULCKE LILLY | B2 / B2 | La Villette / Neufvilles Senne T11 lutsenko / lewyckyj

3 LUTSENKO VITJA / LEWYCKYJ LESSIA | B2 / B0 | Smash Dolfijn 5 lutsenko / lewyckyj 19.00 5,4,5

30 T19

T15 19 DUMONT JUSTIN / BERTIAUX EMELYNE | D0 / B6 | R.R. Basecles 17.30 d'hertefelt / leysens 3 10,9,5

17.00 14 D'HERTEFELT RYAN / LEYSENS LOTTE | C0 / C0 | Sokah / Geelse 5,5,-6,-8,2 T15

T17 11 JANSSENS CYRIL / NAESSENS ALICIA | B4 / C0 | Braine l'Alleud 6 janssens / naessens 18.00 5,4,5

17.00 22 LEDEGANCK LEANDER / DESSAINT LOUISE | D0 / D0 | Dinez / Lomme T20 6,7,8

27 17.30 colot / bury -4,12,7,6 2

6 COLOT THEO / BURY CELIA | B2 / B4 | Cajmir / R.R. Basecles T10

7 ELING JAMIE / GREGOOR GITTE | B2 / B4 | Schulen / Hoeselt 7 eling / gregoor 18.30 5,5,9

26 T21

T19 23 DE RIDDER ALLAN / DE RIDDER EVA | E2 / D0 | Longchamps / Dinez 17.30 diederen / ceulemans 4 9,-9,9,8

17.00 10 DIEDEREN MATHEO / CEULEMANS CLARA | C0 / B2 | Minerois 6,4,6 T17

T21 15 DEWEZ DORIAN / CZAPLICKI EMELINE | C2 / C0 | Libramont / Dinez 8 bauche / goffaux 18.00 -9,3,8,10

17.00 18 BAUCHE EMILIEN / GOFFAUX EVA | C4 / C2 | Leuze 65 / Vedrinamur T22 -6,6,-8,8,7

31 17.30 closset / nuyttens FF

2 CLOSSET MATT / NUYTTENS LOTTE | B2 / B0 | Diest / Meerdaal Leuven
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1 B2 / B0

2 C2 / A2

3 C0 / B2

4 B6 / B0

5 B2 / B4

6 C0 / B0

7 C4 / C2

8 D0 / C2

9 C0 / C0

10 C2 / C4

11 B2 / B4

12 B6 / B6

13 B4 / C0

14 B2 / B4

15 E2 / D0

16 C2 / C0

FF B2 / B0

FF B2 / B2

DEWEZ DORIAN / CZAPLICKI EMELINE Libramont / Dinez

CLOSSET MATT / NUYTTENS LOTTE Diest / Meerdaal Leuven

JASINSKI MANOE / VANDENBULCKE LILLY La Villette / Neufvilles Senne

JANSSENS CYRIL / NAESSENS ALICIA Braine l'Alleud

COLSON THIBAUT / DUPONT CELIA Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud

DE RIDDER ALLAN / DE RIDDER EVA Longchamps / Dinez

SANGLIER NYCOLAS / BONNE LEANA Moustier

ELING JAMIE / GREGOOR GITTE Schulen / Hoeselt

DEKEYZER MILAN / LABAERE MANOE Zandvoorde

BAUCHE EMILIEN / GOFFAUX EVA Leuze 65 / Vedrinamur

VAN DAMME VIRGILE / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE Rooigem-Gent

D'HERTEFELT RYAN / LEYSENS LOTTE Sokah / Geelse

VERTOMMEN THOMAS / DE MEYER KATHE Meerdaal Leuven

COLOT THEO / BURY CELIA Cajmir / R.R. Basecles

COLLARD HUGO / LAFFINEUR LILLY Gembloux / Vedrinamur

LUTSENKO VITJA / LEWYCKYJ LESSIA Smash Dolfijn

LEMMENS NATHAN / MASSART LILOU R.R. Basecles / Buitenland

DIEDEREN MATHEO / CEULEMANS CLARA Minerois


